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Road King Lifeline Express Charity Ride 2019
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Law Society Cycling Team
Law Society Cycling Team
Law Society Cycling Team

Team Name
Banano
Banano
Banano

FEH - RELHE (RE—R4Z255/VER)

Position
1
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Team Name
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REA - KE2H (BRE 24255/ \IR)

Position
1

WWNN PP

Team Name

[cNeoNoNoNoNe]

REH - RE3HE (R|E—R6ETHR/NAR)

Position
1
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Team Name
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REA - KEAHE (BRE—Z6 275/ IR)

Position
1
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1
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Team Name

[cNeoNoNoNoNe]

Team Name
Project D Ultra
Project D Ultra
Project D Ultra

Midnight Express
Midnight Express
Midnight Express

Law's Cycle
Law's Cycle
Law's Cycle

Team Time
00:14:19.860
00:14:19.860
00:14:19.860
00:17:40.680
00:17:40.680
00:17:40.680

Team Time
00:04:15.107
00:04:15.107
00:05:06.624
00:05:06.624
00:05:13.258
00:05:13.258

Team Time
00:05:07.656
00:05:07.656
00:06:09.490
00:06:09.490
00:06:18.630
00:06:18.630

Team Time
00:03:25.333
00:03:25.333
00:03:48.110
00:03:48.110
00:03:54.201
00:03:54.201

Team Time
00:03:54.133
00:03:54.133
00:04:01.948
00:04:01.948
00:04:43.437
00:04:43.437

Team Time
00:14:50.939
00:14:50.939
00:14:50.939
00:14:59.903
00:14:59.903
00:14:59.903
00:15:22.158
00:15:22.158
00:15:22.158

Bib
900A
900B
900C
901A
901B
901C

Bib
760A
760B
756B
756A
763A
763B

Bib
772B
T72A
770A
770B
T71A
771B

Bib
709A
709B
704A
704B
703A
703B

Bib
725B
725A
727B
T27A
724B
T724A

Bib
909A
9098
909C
904B
904C
904A
916A
916C
916B

Name
CHENG CHAK SHING
CHUNG HO NGAI SAM
Chan, Yau Kiu
YUEN HAYSON
LEUNG YIN TAT
SUEN CHI WAI

Name
TAI WAN LEUNG TEDDY
TAI TSZ YUK YUUZI
SZE CHEUK YIN
SZE LOK Kl
WONG MING KEI
WONG FUNG

Name
LAU PAK HIM
LEE PUI SZE
YUEN PUI CHONG
CHAN NADIA
KWAN WENDY
OWEN HO

Name
TING WILLIS
TING CHESTER
AU CHUN WING
AU LEONG YIN
TSE HIN MAN
TSE HIU YEUNG

Name
CHAN ONE
CHAN PUI FUNG
CHAU MAN HONG
YEUNG YIM YING
LEUNG POK TO
CHAN HEUNG YUNG

Name

LEUNG ENZO

LAM WAI CHO
HONG TSZ CHUN

YUEN WAI KIT

LI KWOK LIM

YAU WAI ON

LAW AGREEMEN MCGRADY

LAU CHI CHUNG
CHENG CHI WAI

Official Time
00:14:19.264
00:14:19.641
00:14:19.860
00:17:38.854
00:17:39.328
00:17:40.680

Official Time
00:04:14.582
00:04:15.107
00:05:06.560
00:05:06.624
00:05:13.115
00:05:13.258

Official Time
00:05:07.589
00:05:07.656
00:06:06.245
00:06:09.490
00:06:15.651
00:06:18.630

Official Time
00:03:25.249
00:03:25.333
00:03:47.465
00:03:48.110
00:03:54.060
00:03:54.201

Official Time
00:03:52.967
00:03:54.133
00:03:58.871
00:04:01.948
00:04:30.781
00:04:43.437

Official Time
00:14:50.187
00:14:50.526
00:14:50.939
00:14:59.123
00:14:59.812
00:14:59.903
00:15:21.393
00:15:21.568
00:15:22.158



