路勁健康快車慈善單車賽 2019

Road King Lifeline Express Charity Ride 2019

	. — I — DV				
隊際組 - 企業隊 Position	《 (三人一啄) Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	Banano	00:14:19.860	900A	CHENG CHAK SHING	00:14:19.264
1	Banano	00:14:19.860	900B	CHUNG HO NGAI SAM	00:14:19.641
1	Banano	00:14:19.860	900C	Chan, Yau Kiu	00:14:19.860
2	Law Society Cycling Team	00:17:40.680	901A	YUEN HAYSON	00:17:38.854
2	Law Society Cycling Team	00:17:40.680	901B	LEUNG YIN TAT	00:17:39.328
2	Law Society Cycling Team	00:17:40.680	901C	SUEN CHI WAI	00:17:40.680
家庭組 - 家庭1組 (父親與一名4至5歲小朋友)					
Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	0	00:04:15.107	760A	TAI WAN LEUNG TEDDY	00:04:14.582
1	0	00:04:15.107	760B	TAI TSZ YUK YUUZI	00:04:15.107
2	0	00:05:06.624	756B	SZE CHEUK YIN	00:05:06.560
2	0	00:05:06.624	756A	SZE LOK KI	00:05:06.624
3	0	00:05:13.258	763A	WONG MING KEI	00:05:13.115
3	0	00:05:13.258	763B	WONG FUNG	00:05:13.258
家庭組 - 家庭2組 (母親與一名4至5歳小朋友)					
Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	0	00:05:07.656	772B	LAU PAK HIM	00:05:07.589
1	0	00:05:07.656	772A	LEE PUI SZE	00:05:07.656
2	0	00:06:09.490	770A	YUEN PUI CHONG	00:06:06.245
2	0	00:06:09.490	770B	CHAN NADIA	00:06:09.490
3	0	00:06:18.630	771A	KWAN WENDY	00:06:15.651
3	0	00:06:18.630	771B	OWEN HO	00:06:18.630
家庭組 - 家庭3組 (父親與一名6至7歲小朋友)					
Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	0	00:03:25.333	709A	TING WILLIS	00:03:25.249
1	0	00:03:25.333	709B	TING CHESTER	00:03:25.333
2	0	00:03:48.110	704A	AU CHUN WING	00:03:47.465
2	0	00:03:48.110	704B	AU LEONG YIN	00:03:48.110
3	0	00:03:54.201	703A	TSE HIN MAN	00:03:54.060
3	0	00:03:54.201	703B	TSE HIU YEUNG	00:03:54.201
家庭組 - 家庭4組 (母親與一名6至7歲小朋友)					
Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	0	00:03:54.133	725B	CHAN ONE	00:03:52.967
1	0	00:03:54.133	725A	CHAN PUI FUNG	00:03:54.133
2	0	00:04:01.948	727B	CHAU MAN HONG	00:03:58.871
2	0	00:04:01.948	727A	YEUNG YIM YING	00:04:01.948
3	0	00:04:43.437	724B	LEUNG POK TO	00:04:30.781
3	0	00:04:43.437	724A	CHAN HEUNG YUNG	00:04:43.437
隊際組 - 公眾隊	(三人一隊)				
Position	Team Name	Team Time	Bib	Name	Official Time
1	Project D Ultra	00:14:50.939	909A	LEUNG ENZO	00:14:50.187
1	Project D Ultra	00:14:50.939	909B	LAM WAI CHO	00:14:50.526
1	Project D Ultra	00:14:50.939	909C	HONG TSZ CHUN	00:14:50.939
2	Midnight Express	00:14:59.903	904B	YUEN WAI KIT	00:14:59.123
2	Midnight Express	00:14:59.903	904C	LI KWOK LIM	00:14:59.812
2	Midnight Express	00:14:59.903	904A	YAU WAI ON	00:14:59.903
3	Law's Cycle	00:14:39:303	916A	LAW AGREEMEN MCGRADY	00:14:39:903
3	Law's Cycle Law's Cycle	00:15:22.158	916C	LAU CHI CHUNG	00:15:21.568
3	Law S Cycle	00.15.22.158	9100	CHENO CHI MAI	00.15.21.308

916B

00:15:22.158

Law's Cycle

3

CHENG CHI WAI

00:15:22.158